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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ka itlyn T om ase lli4082
Phantom NH

9.350 9.450 9.7509.675 38.225
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jillian Hebert4003
Acadiana LA

9.525 9.500 9.4759.150 37.650
2 1 8 4T 2 

2 

Jenna  Rhodes4055
InterA ctiv e IN

9.625 9.375 9.1509.275 37.425
1 3 6 9 3 

3 

Cayla  T roschine tz4086
Pinnacle  OH

9.350 8.825 9.5259.350 37.050
3T 8 4 3 4 

4 

Kaylee  Corre ia4083
Phantom NH

9.125 8.900 9.6259.375 37.025
9 6T 3 2 5T

5T

Lilliana  S paulding4007
Ace MA

9.225 9.275 9.2759.250 37.025
8 4 7 7 5T

5T

Kim ber lie  S to ll4068
OGA  IN

9.250 8.900 9.2509.425 36.825
6T 6T 2 8 7 

7 

M ila  Gute lius4028
CPG LA

9.250 8.575 9.4758.950 36.250
6T 11 9 4T 8 

8 

Chloe  M aure r4022
CPAG Gymettes PA

8.925 8.625 9.3509.300 36.200
12 10 5 6 9 

9 

Abby Norm an4072
Panhandle  FL

9.350 8.500 9.0758.750 35.675
3T 12 11 10 10 

10 

Lilah Paul4021
CPAG Gymettes PA

8.950 9.000 9.0008.675 35.625
11 5 12 11 11 

11 

Ziyonna  Carte r4071
Panhandle  FL

9.025 8.800 8.7508.775 35.350
10 9 10 12 12 

12 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S A  S p o rts  P ro d u c t io n


